
AGDM PETRESCU, Eduard
        1

1

17

AGLS POPESCU, Alin
        2

9

25

CJLS MORICZ, Robert
HDJC FILIP, Robert 3

0
10

5

21

MHST BORUGA, Iulian Constantin
        4

13

29

AGSC BALOI, Mihai Adrian
        5

3

19

VNLS IONITA, Silviu
ARZE BRINDA, Cristian Dan 6

0
10

11

27

HDSS GRECU, Andrei Stefan
BUS5 BURCIN, Emanuel Adrian 7

10
0

7

23

PHCS CIOBANU, Sebastian Mihai
        8

15

31

VNLS ISPAS, Lorenzo Eduard
        9

2

18

PHCS GRADINARIU, Vladimir Mihail
DINA TUDOR, Adrian 10

10
0

10

26

MHST GRECU, Petre Adrian
BUS5 OPITEANU, Roberto 11

0
10

6

22

SVGH CURCA, Luis Iulian
        12

14

30

HRSS RADVANSZKI, Adam
        13

4

20

CSSM PRAVAT, Ianis Andrei
BCOS AGAFITEI, Andrei Teodor 14

10
0

12

28

BUMS MOISE, Adrian Nicolae
HDJC COVACIU, Dan 15

0
10

8

24

AGSC BURCEA, George
        16

16

32

PETRESCU, Eduard
CS MIOVENI (AGDM)

POPESCU, Alin
LPS PITESTI (AGLS)

17

10

0

FILIP, Robert
ACS Judo Club Deva (HDJC)

BORUGA, Iulian Constantin
CCE STREHAIA (MHST)

18

0

10

BALOI, Mihai Adrian
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

BRINDA, Cristian Dan
CS ZERIND (ARZE)

19

10

0

GRECU, Andrei Stefan
CNS CETATE DEVA (HDSS)

CIOBANU, Sebastian Mihai
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

20

10

0

ISPAS, Lorenzo Eduard
LPS CSM 2007 FOCSANI (VNLS)

GRADINARIU, V.
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

21

10

0

OPITEANU, Roberto
CSS 5 RAPID BUCURESTI (BUS5)

CURCA, Luis Iulian
CSS GURA HUMORULUI (SVGH)

22

10

0

RADVANSZKI, Adam
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

PRAVAT, Ianis Andrei
Club Sportiv Municipal Stiinta . (CSSM)

23

10

0

COVACIU, Dan
ACS Judo Club Deva (HDJC)

BURCEA, George
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

24

0

10

PETRESCU, Eduard
CS MIOVENI (AGDM)

BORUGA, Iulian Constantin
CCE STREHAIA (MHST)

25

10

0

BALOI, Mihai Adrian
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

GRECU, Andrei Stefan
CNS CETATE DEVA (HDSS)

26

10

0

ISPAS, Lorenzo Eduard
LPS CSM 2007 FOCSANI (VNLS)

OPITEANU, Roberto
CSS 5 RAPID BUCURESTI (BUS5)

27

10

0

RADVANSZKI, Adam
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

BURCEA, George
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

28

10

0

        

AGLS POPESCU, Alin 29

        

ARZE BRINDA, Cristian Dan 30

        

PHCS GRADINARIU, V. 31

        

CSSM PRAVAT, Ianis Andrei 32

AGLS POPESCU, Alin

MHST BORUGA, I. 33

0

10

ARZE BRINDA, C.

HDSS GRECU, A. 34

10

0

PHCS GRADINARIU, V.

BUS5 OPITEANU, Roberto 35

0

10

CSSM PRAVAT, Ianis Andrei

AGSC BURCEA, George 36

0

10

PETRESCU, Eduard
CS MIOVENI (AGDM)

BALOI, Mihai Adrian
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

37

10

0

ISPAS, Lorenzo Eduard
LPS CSM 2007 FOCSANI (VNLS)

RADVANSZKI, Adam
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

38

10

0

BORUGA, Iulian Constantin
CCE STREHAIA (MHST)

BRINDA, Cristian Dan
CS ZERIND (ARZE)

39

0

10

OPITEANU, Roberto
CSS 5 RAPID BUCURESTI (BUS5)

BURCEA, George
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

40

0

10

BRINDA, Cristian Dan
CS ZERIND (ARZE)

RADVANSZKI, Adam
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

41

0

10

RADVANSZKI, Adam
CSS MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSS)

BURCEA, George
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

BALOI, Mihai Adrian
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

42

0

10

BALOI, Mihai Adrian
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

PETRESCU, Eduard
CS MIOVENI (AGDM)

ISPAS, Lorenzo Eduard
LPS CSM 2007 FOCSANI (VNLS)

43

0

10

ISPAS, Lorenzo Eduard
LPS CSM 2007 FOCSA. (VNLS)

Federatia Romana de Judo Finala CN Individual Cadeti U18 Arad
24th & 25th February 2018

Weight category: Masculin -55 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

ISPAS, Lorenzo Eduard VNLS
PETRESCU, Eduard AGDM
RADVANSZKI, Adam HRSS
BALOI, Mihai Adrian AGSC
BRINDA, Cristian Dan ARZE
BURCEA, George AGSC
BORUGA, Iulian Constantin MHST
OPITEANU, Roberto BUS5

Printed at 26-02-2018, 12:46 by laptop5

-55 kg
(23 competitors)


